
Stratford – Stansted Airport

Train timetable 
Valid from 10 December 2023

@greateranglia greateranglia.co.uk
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Bold Times in bold are direct services operated by Greater Anglia
Italic Times in italics are connecting train services with one change of  
 train Other connections may be available with further changes

' All of our services are now WiFi enabled

T Interchange with London Underground 
DLR Interchange with Docklands Light Railway 
W Interchange for airport

a Arrival time
d Departure time

MFO Mondays and Fridays only

 All services are operated by Greater Anglia unless otherwise shown

Please note:
Cycles (except folding cycles) cannot be accommodated on  
Stansted Express services

Whilst every care has been taken in the production of this timetable, 
Greater Anglia can not be held liable for any errors or omissions 
contained within.

Notes and symbols
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Customer Relations (Greater Anglia Customer Contact)

For all enquiries about Greater Anglia including season tickets, 
information and bank holiday services contact the Greater Anglia 
Customer Contact Centre: 
email: contactcentre@greateranglia.co.uk
0345 600 7245 (calls may be recorded)

Accessibility enquiries (Greater Anglia disabled persons helpline)

For general accessibility enquiries or for assistance requests call  
Greater Anglia disabled persons helpline on:
0800 028 2878
Or email: assistedtravel@greateranglia.co.uk

Lost property

If you think you’ve left something on one of our trains or at one of 
our stations, contact us and we’ll search the items handed in: 
greateranglia.co.uk/lostproperty

For items left on trains arriving at London Liverpool Street, visit 
LostProperty.org

Website – greateranglia.co.uk

Visit the website for online ticket bookings, real time train running 
information, station departure screens, service alterations, 
bespoke downloadable timetables and much more.

Journey information

Find out how your train is running before you leave home or work. 
Sign up to Journeycheck Alerts:
greateranglia.co.uk/alertme
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Spot anyone deliberately avoiding payment of their fare?

If you believe a fellow customer is deliberately avoiding payment 
of their fare, you can text the details to: 60006 starting your 
text with the word dodger. All information will be treated in the 
strictest confidence.

National Rail Enquiries

Website: nationalrail.co.uk

Contact Centre:
03457 48 49 50 (All calls are charged at the local rate and may  
be recorded.

Follow us

Follow us on Twitter for service running information and updates:
@greateranglia



Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Stratford – Stansted Airport

Mondays to Fridays
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For reference to notes please see page 2

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

0552
0601

 
0607
0647

0603
0614

 
0622
0659

0636
0645

 

0652
0730

0644
0653

 

0707
0742

0704
0717

 

0722
0759

0717
0726

 

0737
0813

0734
0747

 

0752
0830

0747
0756

 

0807
0845

0817
0826

 

0837
0914

0847
0856

 
0907
0946

0900
0914

 
0922
0955

0917
0926

 
0937
1011

0930
0944

 

0952
1027

0947
0956

 
1007
1044

1000
1013

 

1022
1057

1016
1025

 

1037
1111

1030
1043

 

1052
1127

1046
1055

 

1107
1144

1100
1113

 

1122
1157

1116
1125

 
1137
1211

1130
1143

 
1152
1227

1146
1155

 

1207
1244

1200
1213

 
1222
1257

1216
1225

 

1237
1311

1230
1243

 

1252
1327

1246
1255

 

1307
1344

1300
1313

 

1322
1357

1316
1325

 

1337
1411

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport



Stratford – Stansted Airport

Mondays to Fridays
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For reference to notes please see page 2

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

1930
1943

 

1952
2027

1946
1955

 
2007
2044

2000
2013

 

2022
2057

2016
2025

 

2037
2111

2030
2043

 

2052
2127

2046
2055

 
2107
2144

2100
2113

 
2122
2157

1700
1709

 

1722
1800

1717
1728

 

1736
1815

1747
1758

 

1806
1844

1800
1809

 

1822
1900

1817
1828

 

1836
1915

1847
1858

 

1906
1945

1900
1909

 

1922
2000

1516
1525

 

1537
1611

1530
1543

 
1552
1627

1546
1555

 

1607
1644

1600
1613

 

1622
1700

1616
1625

 

1637
1713

1630
1643

 

1652
1730

1647
1658

 

1706
1745

1330
1343

 
1352
1431

1346
1355

 

1407
1444

1400
1413

 
1422
1457

1416
1425

 

1437
1511

1430
1443

 
1452
1531

1446
1455

 
1507
1544

1500
1513

 

1522
1600

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport



Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Stratford – Stansted Airport

Mondays to Fridays
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For reference to notes please see page 2

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

2300
2313

 
2337
0013

2116
2125

 
2137
2214

2130
2144

 

2152
2227

2146
2155

 

2207
2244

2200
2213

 
2222
2257

2216
2225

 
2237
2311

2230
2243

 
2252
2331

2246
2255

 
2307
2343

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport



Saturdays

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Stratford – Stansted Airport 8

For reference to notes please see page 2

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

0529
0540

 
0552
0627

0600
0613

 

0622
0657

0616
0625

 
0637
0713

0630
0643

 
0652
0727

0646
0655

 
0707
0744

0700
0713

 
0722
0757

0716
0725

 

0737
0813

0730
0743

 
0752
0827

0746
0755

 

0807
0844

0800
0813

 

0822
0857

0816
0825

 

0837
0911

0830
0843

 
0852
0927

0846
0855

 

0907
0944

2100
2113

 
2122
2157

2116
2125

 
2137
2214

2130
2143

 

2152
2227

2146
2155

 

2207
2244

2200
2213

 
2222
2257

2216
2225

 
2237
2311

2230
2243

 

2252
2331

2246
2255

 

2307
2344

2300
2313

 
2337
0013

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

then at 
the same 
minutes  

past each 
hour until



Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Stratford – Stansted Airport 9

For reference to notes please see page 2

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Sundays

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

0815
0826

 
0838
0913

0845
0856

 

0908
0942

0856
0905

 

0923
0957

0915
0926

 
0938
1013

0926
0935

 

0953
1025

0945
0956

 

1008
1042

0956
1005

 
1023
1057

1015
1026

 

1038
1113

1026
1035

 

1052
1125

1045
1056

 

1107
1142

1056
1105

 
1122
1157

2015
2026

 

2037
2115

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

2026
2035

 

2052
2128

2045
2056

 

2107
2142

2056
2105

 
2122
2157

2115
2126

 
2137
2213

2126
2135

 

2152
2225

2145
2156

 

2207
2242

2156
2205

 

2222
2257

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stanstead Airport

then at 
the same 
minutes  

past each 
hour until

Stratford DLR  T d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stansted Airport  W a

Please change at Tot-
tenham Hale
for onward travel to 

2215
2226

 
2237
2315

2226
2235

 
2252
2325

2245
2256

 

2307
2342



Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Stansted Airport – Stratford

Mondays to Fridays
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For reference to notes please see page 2

MFO

0530
0606

 
0619
0630

0615
0651

 

0700
0711

0628
0706

 
0713
0723

0645
0723

 

0730
0741

0658
0736

 
0743
0753

0715
0753

 

0800
0811

0728
0806

 

0813
0823

0743
0823

 

0830
0841

0758
0836

 

0843
0853

0815
0852

 

0900
0911

0830
0906

 

0913
0923

0845
0921

 

0930
0941

0900
0936

 

0943
0953

0915
0948

 

0957
1010

0930
1003

 

1013
1023

0945
1017

 

1027
1040

1000
1033

 

1043
1053

1015
1048

 

1057
1110

1030
1103

 

1113
1123

1045
1117

 

1127
1140

1100
1133

 

1143
1153

1115
1148

 

1157
1210

1130
1203

 
1213
1223

1145
1217

 
1227
1240

1200
1233

 

1243
1253

1215
1248

 
1257
1310

1230
1303

 

1313
1323

1245
1317

 

1327
1340

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford



Stansted Airport – Stratford

Mondays to Fridays
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For reference to notes please see page 2

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

1900
1933

 
1941
1951

1915
1948

 

1957
2009

1930
2003

 

2013
2023

1945
2017

 
2027
2040

2000
2033

 

2043
2053

2015
2048

 
2057
2110

2030
2103

 

2113
2123

1645
1718

 

1724
1736

1700
1733

 

1741
1751

1715
1750

 
1757
1809

1745
1819

 

1824
1836

1800
1833

 

1841
1851

1815
1848

 

1857
1909

1845
1919

 
1927
1938

1445
1517

 

1527
1540

1500
1533

 

1543
1553

1515
1548

 
1557
1609

1530
1603

 

1613
1623

1545
1617

 
1627
1640

1600
1633

 
1643
1653

1615
1648

 

1657
1709

1300
1333

 

1343
1353

1315
1348

 

1357
1410

1330
1403

 

1413
1423

1345
1417

 

1427
1440

1400
1433

 
1443
1453

1415
1448

 

1457
1510

1430
1503

 

1513
1523

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford



Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Stansted Airport – Stratford

Mondays to Fridays
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For reference to notes please see page 2

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

2045
2117

 
2127
2140

2100
2133

 

2143
2153

2115
2148

 
2157
2210

2130
2203

 

2213
2223

2145
2217

 

2227
2240

2200
2233

 

2243
2253

2215
2248

 

2257
2310

2230
2303

 
2313
2323

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford



Saturdays

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Stansted Airport – Stratford 13

For reference to notes please see page 2

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

2145
2217

 

2227
2240

2200
2233

 
2243
2253

2215
2248

 

2257
2310

2230
2303

 
2313
2323

0730
0803

 

0813
0823

0745
0817

 

0827
0840

2100
2133

 

2143
2153

2115
2148

 

2157
2210

2130
2203

 

2213
2223

0530
0603

 

0627
0640

0600
0633

 

0643
0653

0615
0648

 

0657
0710

0630
0703

 
0713
0723

0645
0717

 
0727
0740

0700
0733

 
0743
0753

0715
0748

 

0757
0810

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

then at 
the same 
minutes  

past each 
hour until



Sundays

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

Stansted Airport – Stratford 14

For reference to notes please see page 2

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
 

 
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

0715
0747

 
0757
0808

0730
0803

 

0815
0826

0745
0818

 
0825
0835

0800
0832

 

0845
0856

0815
0847

 

0855
0905

0830
0903

 

0915
0926

0845
0918

 

0925
0935

2100
2132

 

2145
2156

2115
2147

 
2155
2205

2130
2203

 
2215
2226

2145
2218

 

2225
2235

2215
2247

 

2255
2305

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford

Please change at 
Tottenham Hale for
onward travel to 
Stratford

then at 
the same 
minutes  

past each 
hour until

Stansted Airport  W d
Tottenham Hale  T a
  
 
Tottenham Hale  T d
Stratford DLR  T a

2230
2303

2315
2326

Please change at Tottenham Hale
for onward travel to Stratford


